ZACHODNIOPOMORSKA LIGA PLYWACKA2017/2018-FINAL

Szczecin, 12-5-2018

Konkurencija 8
2018-05-12 - 12:14

Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

8-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3
4
5

TOPORKIEWICZ Michat
MIKULIN Aleksander
CZERWIONKA Oskar

Seria2z5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

TOMASZCZUK Ludwik
DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Alan
TUSK Maciej

OLOW Piotr

KUBIS Kacper

WOJDA Antoni
JABCZYNSKI Kacper
KOZICZ Piotr

Seria3z5

O~NO Ul ~WNPEO

9

WESOLOWSKI Michat
EAJEWSKI Kamil

RAKOCZY Mateusz

ROSIAK Mikotaj
HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz
WASZKOWIAK Damian
ZALEWSKI Aleksander
OLSZEWSKI Jakub
TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian
KAPKA Adam

Seria4z5

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

ZYWICKI Oliwer
KRAWCZAK Bartosz
PIESLAK Adam
KRASOWSKI Franciszek
CIBA Mateusz
KACZMAREK Adrian
KAMINSKI Maciej
MAZUREK Barttomiej
SULARZ Szymon
SZEWCZYK Jeremi

Seria5z5

o

O©CoO~NO UL WNPE

FEDASZ Alan
MASEOCHA Szymon
SERAFIN Szymon
FECHNER Mateusz
BAS Maciej
DOKURNO Jakub
KORONA Eryk
JANUSZEWSKI Kamil
MALYSZ Jeremi
GRYKIEN Maksymilian

Rok ur.

09 MKS Neptun Stargard
08 Gryfek Gryfice
08 Znicz Koszalin

08 UKS FOKA Choszczno
09 Znicz Koszalin

08 Znicz Koszalin

08 Znicz Koszalin

08 UKP Marlin Gryfino

08 Znicz Koszalin

08 Znicz Koszalin

09 UKS FOKA Choszczno

08 Znicz Koszalin

09 MKP Kotobrzeg

08 MKP Szczecin

09 UKP Marlin Gryfino
08 MKP Szczecin

08 Znicz Koszalin

09 MKP Szczecin

08 MKP Szczecin

08 MKS Neptun Stargard
09 MKS Neptun Stargard

08 MKP Szczecin
08 MKP Szczecin
08 Znicz Koszalin
08 Znicz Koszalin

08 Plywamy i Ratujemy Ustronie

08 IUKP Wodnik Police

08 MKP Szczecin

08 MKP Szczecin

08 MKP Szczecin

08 UKS FOKA Choszczno

08 MKP Kotobrzeg

08 MKS Neptun Stargard
08 UKP Marlin Gryfino

08 MKP Szczecin

08 MKS Neptun Stargard
08 UKS FOKA Choszczno
09 MKP H20 Koszalin

08 Znicz Koszalin

08 MKS Neptun Stargard
08 MKP Szczecin

2:22.88

2:14.74
1:57.78
1:52.34
1:49.63
1:50.42
1:54.59
2:02.62
2:21.48

1:47.00
1:45.00
1:43.91
1:42.80
1:42.05
1:42.24
1:43.14
1:44.34
1:45.58
1:47.21

1:41.41
1:38.95
1:38.23
1:37.74
1:37.14
1:37.73
1:38.10
1:38.41
1:40.20
1:41.86

1:34.00
1:32.20
1:31.32
1:30.50
1:29.05
1:29.07
1:31.30
1:31.62
1:32.62
1:35.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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